LC12012T
with Circline Lamp Plug
• Suitable for Energy Star Residential Lighting Fixture Applications
• Rapid Start
• UL / cUL Listed
• Crest Factor <1.70
• Sound Rated A
• Ballast Factor > 0.5
• FCC Class B
• Outdoor Type 1
• End of Lamp Life Protection
• Can Size : 3.82"L x 2.00"W x 1.18"H   Mounting Center: 3.50"
• Photo: Similar Product Shown
• Specifications
1. Line Voltage  120V
2. Lamp Qty  1
3. Lamp Type/ Wattage FC8T9, 22W Circline
4. Input Wattage 20W
5. Line Current     Amp
(max)
0.33A
6. Power Factor  > 0.5